
Grant

Amount

$300,000.00 

$10,000.00 

$25,000.00 

$25,000.00 

$100,000.00 

$300,000.00 

$10,000.00 

$5,000.00 

$100,000.00 

$10,000.00 

$100,000.00 

$45,000.00 Boys & Girls Clubs of Kentuckiana
Louisville, KY

Ensuring Our Future

Vocational Training Program

Botanica Inc DBA Waterfront Botanical Gardens
Louisville, KY

Waterfront Botanical Gardens – Close the Funding 
Gap for Phase I

Louisville, KY
Big Futures

Bluegrass Center for Autism
Louisville, KY

Best Buddies Kentucky
Louisville, KY

Best Buddies Kentucky School Friendship Expansion

Big Brothers Big Sisters of Kentuckiana, Inc.

General support - 3 year grant

Berry Center Inc
New Castle, KY

The Farmer & The Foodie

Louisville, KY
Youth and Family Education Program Capacity 

Bayou Community Foundation
New Orleans, LA

American Red Cross - Kentucky Region
Louisville, KY

The American Red Cross: Bloodmobile: Getting Blood 
When and Where it is needed.

Americana World Community Center

AMPED Programs Offer Access, Education and 
Leadership for West Louisville Youth

American Printing House for the Blind, Inc.
Louisville, KY

Nearby Explorer: Creating Newfound Liberty for 
People Who Are Blind and Visually Impaired

Louisville, KY
Capital Initiatives and Annual Support for The 
Parklands of Floyds Fork

Academy Of Music Production Education And 
Development
Louisville, KY

Project Title

21st Century Parks, Inc.
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$25,000.00 

$40,000.00 

$25,000.00 

$25,000.00 

$50,000.00 

$20,000.00 

$10,000.00 

$20,000.00 

$10,000.00 

$6,588.00 

$25,000.00 

$10,000.00 

$10,000.00 
Louisville, KY

Kids Center for Pediatric Therapies
Louisville, KY

Funds for Program Services and "Raise the Paddle" 
challenge grant at Kids Center Gala

Children Have Options In Choosing Experiences 

Underwriting 11 nonprofit partners to attend the IU 
Lilly School of Philanthropy seminar on sustainability.

Center for Nonprofit Excellence
Louisville, KY

From Transactional to Transformational!

Louisville, KY
Framing Louisville's Neighborhood Development 
Using the Asset-Based Community Development 

Center for Nonprofit Excellence
Louisville, KY

Catholic Charities of Louisville
Louisville, KY

Immigration Legal Services

Center For Neighborhoods

Expanded Education Program

CASA, Inc.
Louisville, KY

Advocacy Support

Louisville, KY
Sons of Issachar Afterschool Academy

Carnegie Center for Art and History, Inc.
New Albany, IN

The Cabbage Patch Settlement House
Louisville, KY

Gift in honor of Bill Duncan

Black Community Development Corporation 
FKA Canaan Community Development 

Organ Restoration

The Cabbage Patch Settlement House
Louisville, KY

Educational Opportunities Expansion and Endowment 

Louisville, KY
Bridges to Health Clinic and Wellness Program

Broadway Baptist Church
Louisville, KY

Bridgehaven, Inc.
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$100,000.00 

$10,000.00 

$10,000.00 

$50,000.00 

$10,000.00 

$75,000.00 

$100,000.00 

$20,000.00 

$5,000.00 

$75,000.00 

$15,000.00 

$50,000.00 

$25,000.00 

$50,000.00 

LouieConnect.com - Our Community's Safety Net Web-

Louisville, KY

Family Scholar House
Louisville, KY

Family & Children's Place
Louisville, KY

Family Community Clinic

Educational Justice Activists

Energy Conservation Associates, Inc.
Louisville, KY

First Line Weatherization Service

Louisville, KY
General Operating Support

Educational Justice, Inc.
Louisville, KY

Day Spring
Louisville, KY

IT Masterplan and Electronic Health Record System 

Eastern Area Community Ministries

Smoketown Hopebox

Dare to Care, Inc.
Louisville, KY

Community Kitchen Expansion Project

Louisville, KY
Family Outreach & Support

Creative Agents of Change Foundation, Inc.
Louisville, KY

Community Foundation of Louisville
Louisville, KY

Launching Louisville Promise

Council on Developmental Disabilities, Inc.

Community Foundation of Louisville
Louisville, KY

Give For Good Louisville

Pathways to Excellence

Community Foundation of Louisville
Louisville, KY

Greater Louisville Project Program/Project Expenses

C.H.O.I.C.E. Agency Support for 2018-19 Academic 

Community Coordinated Child Care
Louisville, KY
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$20,000.00 

$15,000.00 

$10,000.00 

$20,000.00 

$10,000.00 

$20,000.00 

$150,000.00 

$25,000.00 

$20,000.00 

$10,000.00 

$20,000.00 

$5,000.00 

$200,000.00 

Development of Louisville Urban Immersion 

Harbor House of Louisville, Inc.

Bardstown, KY
Go Center Garden & Nursery-a community-based 
social enterprise serving individuals with 

Hand In Hand Ministries
Louisville, KY

Governor's Scholars Program Foundation, Inc.
Frankfort, KY

Governor's Scholars Program

Guthrie Opportunity Center Foundation, Inc.

Byck Elementary School Empowerment Zone

Goodwill Industries of Kentucky
Louisville, KY

Pathways to Prosperity

Louisville, KY
The Red Door Campaign: Expanding Capacity and 
Increasing Access

Global Game Changers Children's Education 
Initiative, Inc.
Louisville, KY

Fund for the Arts
Louisville, KY

2018 Cultural Pass

Gilda's Club Louisville, INC.

Grant for General Operating Expenses

Fuller Center for Housing Louisville
Louisville, KY

General Operations

Louisville, KY
Kid's Café

Franciscan Kitchen
Louisville, KY

The First Tee of Louisville
Louisville, KY

2018 Scholarship Program

United States Conference of Catholic Bishops

First Gethsemane Center for Family 
Development Inc.
Louisville, KY

First Gethsemane Out-of-School-Time (OST) 
Academic Enhancement Program
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$25,000.00 

$20,000.00 

$25,000.00 

$40,000.00 

$10,000.00 

$7,500.00 

$20,000.00 

$20,000.00 

$20,000.00 

$2,000.00 

$100,000.00 

$10,000.00 

$3,000.00 Enigineers of Tomorrow
Frankfort, KY

Gheens Great Expectations

Kentucky Dance Council, Inc. dba Louisville 
Louisville, KY

Louisville Ballet and Community Collaboration

Buckner, KY
2018-19 Season

Kentucky Center for the Arts Foundation, Inc.
Louisville, KY

Speed Art Museum
Louisville, KY

Education and Outreach at the Speed Art Museum

Kentuckiana Philharmonic Orchestra Inc

AMPLIFY Project: Sharing the GOOD News

Bernheim Arboretum and Research Forest
Clermont, KY

Forest Giants in a Giant Forest

Louisville, KY
House of Ruth Challenge Grant

Insider Media Group Inc
Louisville, KY

Hope Southern Indiana
New Albany, IN

Emergency Services

House of Ruth

Campaign for Locust Grove

Home of the Innocents
Louisville, KY

Improving the Resident and Volunteer Experience at 
Home of the Innocents

Louisville, KY
Early Intervention and Speech for Children with 

Historic Locust Grove, Inc.
Louisville, KY

Henry Clay Center For Statesmanship
Lexington, KY

Commonwealth Forward

Heuser Hearing Institute

Louisville, KY
Harbor House of Louisville’s Intergenerational Life 
Center: A Place for Growing Up and Growing Old
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$5,000.00 

$15,000.00 

$10,000.00 

$2,500.00 

$50,000.00 

$20,000.00 

$10,000.00 

$10,000.00 

$10,000.00 

$15,000.00 

$50,000.00 

$50,000.00 

$100,000.00 
Louisville, KY

Out-of-School-Time Educational Programs for 
Economically Disadvantaged /Grand Lyric Theater 

Boy Scouts of America, Lincoln Heritage Council
Louisville, KY

Adventure and Outdoor Learning: Putting the "outing" 

Louisville Central Community Centers, Inc.

Partners in Learning/College and Career Readiness

Lincoln Foundation
Louisville, KY

Whitney M. YOUNG Scholars Program® General 

Louisville, KY
General operating funds

Lighthouse Promise, Inc dba Lighthouse 
Academy at Newburg
Louisville, KY

Legal Aid Society
Louisville, KY

Project H.E.L.P. (Homeless Experience Legal 
Protection) Louisville

Lifehouse, Inc.

Sound and Lighting Upgrade

La Casita Center Inc
Louisville, KY

Summer Enrichment Camp

Louisville, KY
The World Within Us - Growing Into Our Future

Kentucky Shakespeare
Louisville, KY

Radio Eye, Inc.
Lexington, KY

Providing Equal Access in the Greater Louisville Area

Kentucky Science Center

Kentucky Grantmakers Circle of Support

Kentucky Opera Association
Louisville, KY

Education and Engagement Programs

Louisville, KY
People Helping People

Kentucky Nonprofit Network
Lexington, KY

First Lego League Regional Tournament

Kentucky Harvest
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$2,000.00 

$5,000.00 

$50,000.00 

$10,000.00 

$100,000.00 

$15,000.00 

$10,000.00 

$10,000.00 

$50,000.00 

$20,000.00 

$59,000.00 

$20,000.00 

$20,000.00 

Louisville, KY
Project Ready: College and Career Exploration

Louisville Youth Orchestra
Louisville, KY

Louisville Story Program
Louisville, KY

"No Single Sparrow Makes a Summer" Iroquois H.S.

Louisville Urban League, Inc.

Soccer Fields in Three South Louisville Parks

Louisville Mission (Re-Center)
Louisville, KY

LifeChange Program

Louisville, KY
MakingMUSIC 2018-2019

Louisville Parks Foundation
Louisville, KY

Louisville Olmsted Parks Conservancy, Inc.
Louisville, KY

Building Base of Supporters for Annual Sustainability

The Louisville Orchestra

Pivot to Peace

Louisville Medical Legal Community Health 
Partnership, Inc.
Louisville, KY

Doctors & Lawyers for Kids: Adding a Part-Time 
Attorney in 2019 to Serve More Children in Poverty

Louisville, KY
Capacity Building: Urban Agriculture and Forestry

Office for Safe and Healthy Neighborhoods
Louisvile, KY

Louisville Free Public Library Foundation, Inc.
Louisville, KY

Building Capacity to Serve the Library

Louisville Grows

Fanfare for the 4th - Musical Visions of America

Louisville Civic Orchestra
Louisville, KY

Percussion Instrument Acquisition and Gheens Great 
Expectations Artist Homecoming

Louisville Chorus
Louisville, KY
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$25,000.00 

$50,000.00 

$15,000.00 

$15,000.00 

$238,691.00 

$50,000.00 

$5,000.00 

$50,000.00 

$10,000.00 

$7,000.00 

$400,000.00 

$50,000.00 

$20,000.00 

Revitalization Project

Personal Counseling Service, Inc.
Clarksville, IN

Mental Health Services at Personal Counseling 
Service and Fairmont Elementary

Louisville, KY
"Invest West" Capital Campaign

Frazier History Museum Foundation, Inc.
Louisville, KY

NouLou Chamber Players
Louisville, KY

Music Makes a City - The Cello in the 21st Century

OneWest

Learning Into the Future Together (LIFT)

New Roots, Inc.
Louisville, KY

Building a Sustainable New Roots

Louisville, KY
MDA Summer Camp 2019

New Directions Housing Corporation
Louisville, KY

The Morton Center
Louisville, KY

Scholarship Support for Treatment

Muscular Dystrophy Association

Funding a portion of  first full-time Executive 
Director’s Salary

MOLO Village CDC
Louisville, KY

The Village@ West Jefferson

Louisville, KY
Creating a Safer Environment for Students & Faculty 

Metro Christian Legal Aid
Louisville, KY

Maker Mobile
Jeffersonville, IN

GENERATION MAKER: Bridging the Gap Between 
STEM Education and 21st-Century Companies

Meredith-Dunn School

Love City Inc
Louisville, KY

Laugh Learn Love Child Development Center
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$10,000.00 

$20,000.00 

$10,000.00 

$20,000.00 

$10,000.00 

$10,000.00 

$25,000.00 

$30,000.00 

$40,000.00 

$50,000.00 

$50,000.00 

$15,000.00 

$20,000.00 South Louisville Community Ministries, Inc.
Louisville, KY

Changing Lives in Crisis

St. Vincent de Paul Louisville Security and Family 
Success Center Support and One-Time Ozanam Inn 

South East Associated Ministries, Inc.
Louisville, KY

Stable Families, Healthy Kids

Louisville, KY
Cultivating Our Constituency

St. Vincent de Paul Louisville
Louisville, KY

Serenity, Inc.
Jeffersonville, IN

Recovery Complex

Smoketown Family Wellness Center Corp

The Salvation Army Pathway of Hope Extension and 
Agency Operational Support

Scarlet Hope
Louisville, KY

Scarlet's Bakery Expansion Project

Louisville, KY
The Spirit Of The Drum

The Salvation Army
Louisville, KY

Redeem The Dream Incorporated
New Albany, IN

12 to 15 Passenger Van and Administrative Assistant

River City Drum Corp Cultural Arts Institute, 

Director of Operations

Rauch, Inc.
New Albany, IN

Improving safety at, and access to our Charlestown 
Road Day Program facility and garden.

Lexington, KY
A world-class public education for every Kentuckian.

Prodigal Ministries, Inc.
Crestwood, KY

Planned Parenthood of Indiana and Kentucky
Indianapolis, IN

Teen Council Educational Program

Prichard Committee for Academic Excellence
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$5,000.00 

$10,000.00 

$5,000.00 

$10,000.00 

$20,000.00 

$25,000.00 

$10,000.00 

$10,000.00 

$20,000.00 

$20,000.00 

$20,000.00 

$25,000.00 

$2,000,000.00 

$75,000.00 

$15,000.00 

The Compassionate Schools Project

USA Cares, Inc.
Louisville, KY

Louisville, KY

The University Of Virginia
Charlottesville, VA

United Crescent Hill Ministries, Inc.
Louisville, KY

University of Louisville

Arboriculture and Horticulture Job Training Pilot 

United Crescent Hill Ministries, Inc.
Louisville, KY

Enhanced Mobility in the Community for Youth and 

Louisville, KY
Intensification of recruitment of STEM content eligible 

TreesLouisville, Inc.
Louisville, KY

Sunlight Baptist Church
Baton Rouge, LA

Teach Kentucky

Underwriting and Leadership Transition Support

Summerbridge Louisville
Louisville, KY

Summerbridge Louisville

Louisville, KY
Permanent Supportive Housing Program

StageOne Family Theatre
Louisville, KY

St. George's Scholar Institute
Louisville, KY

Reading Rockets Summer Enrichment Program

St. John Center, Inc.

Sowing Seeds with Faith Summer Camp 2018

Spina Bifida Association of Kentucky
Louisville, KY

SBAK Program Project

Louisville, KY
Rubbertown Youth Services

Sowing Seeds with Faith
Louisville, KY

Southwest Family Ministries
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$25,000.00 

$50,000.00 

$50,000.00 

$25,000.00 

$10,000.00 

$20,000.00 

$30,000.00 

$7,173,279.00 

YMCA Safe Place Services

Grand Total 

(139 items)

Bowling Green, KY
Rhea P. Lazarus Scholars

YMCA of Greater Louisville
Louisville, KY

West Louisville Performing Arts Academy
Louisville, KY

After School Tutorial (AST)

Western Kentucky University Foundation

Single women's shelter renovation

Wellspring
Louisville, KY

Wellspring Therapeutic Rehabilitation Program

Louisville, KY
Visually Impaired Preschool Services

Wayside Christian Mission
Louisville, KY

Uspiritus Inc
Louisville, KY

Visually Impaired Preschool Services, Inc.

USA Cares’ Career Transition Program




